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Name of Listed Entity:Shankara Building Products Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SHANKARA
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2024

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Public Group
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate Categor Nos. No. of No. No. of Tota | Sharehol Number of Votin No. of Shareholdin Numbe Number of Number
go yo of fully of shares 1 ding as a | Rightsheldin eac Shares g,asa% ro Shares pledged of equity
rY sharehol shar | paidup | Partl | underly | nos. | % of total class of securities Underl assuming Locked or shares
M der e equity | y . ing | shar | no. of (IX) ying full in otherwise held

(In olde shares | paid- | Deposito| es shares Outsta conversion shares encumbered in
rs held up rﬁ i held | (calculated nding of ) (XII) (XIII) demateriali
(I (V) equity| Receipt| (VII) | as convert convertible yA
shares| s = per SCRR, ible | securities ( ed form
held (VD) QV)+( 1957 securiti | asa
V) + (VIII es . percentage
VI) As a % of (includi %_1 q XIV
5A+B+C2 No_ of Voting | Tot %arran Sﬁgrtee No. As No. (a) Asa
Rights al ts) capital) | (@) |a % of
asa X) x1}= %
% VI )+LX) total
TTETE o RS o shre
+B+
&1 A | By ( ) tot held (b)
ga(g: eg: Q al
y Sha
res
hel
d
(b)
A Promoter & |4 11936037 0 119360 49.22 119310 119 49.22 49.22 0 0 0 11936037
Promoter 37 6037 360
Group 37
B Public 31739 (12313289 0 123132 [50.78 12310 123 |50.78 50.78 14000 (11.37 11870169
89 3289 132 00
89
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o |0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o |0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o |0 0 0 0 0
by Employee
Trusts
Total 31743 24249326 0 242493 (100 24240 242 (100 100 14000 [5.77 |0 0 23806206
26 9326 493 00
26




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & No. of | No. of] Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol] Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholdi| Number of | Number of Number of
Name shareh ful_lg paid-up | shares _ | nos. ding % | held in . Shares n Locked in hares equity
of the older | pai equity underlyin| shares | calculate| each class of securities Underlying| g,asa % | shares pledged or shares held
Shareholders| (III) up | shares % ) e as per (IX) Outstandin| assuming XII otherwise in
M equit held epositor fVII= CRR, g . full encumbered demateriali
V) ﬁ ) V+V+V| 1957 convertibl | conversion (XIII) z
share ecelf)ts D) Asa% e . of ed form
fll\llﬁld (VD o‘g B+C2 s_eculrlécilles convertibl X1V
+B+ including | e
E giog}%sVotmg alsoat%}o arrantsj | securities ( IEIE?)' %/S a| No. (a] (yASO?
VIII) of (X) asa 4 total
Total percentage ot o
Class [ Class [ TOt| yotin of dilute 9 SEGS
X Y al share S%a (%)
rig%lts capital) r
EVI1)+(X) €S
asa hé?l
% of
A+B+C2 (b)
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hin|3 11769 |0 117698348.54 11769 (0 117 4854 |0 48.54 0 0 0 11769837
du undivided 837 7 837 698
Family 37
SUKUMAR 1 11588 |0 1158878147.79 11588 0 115 47.79 [0 47.79 0 0 0 11588787
SRINIVAS 787 7 787 887
87
PARWATHI 1 10000 |0 100000 |0.41 10000 (0 100 [0.41 0 0.41 0 0 0 100000
SRIKANTH 0 0 000
MIRLAY
DHANANJAY |1 81050 |0 81050 |0.33 81050 |0 810 (0.33 0 0.33 0 0 0 81050
MIRLAY 50
SRINIVAS
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 1 16620 |0 166200 (0.69 16620 0 166 [0.69 0 0.69 0 0 0 166200
(specify) 0 0 200
Bodies 1 16620 |0 166200 (0.69 16620 0 166 [0.69 0 0.69 0 0 0 166200
Corporate 0 0 200




SHANKARA 1 16620 (0 0 166200 |0.69 16620 |0 166 (0.69 0 0.69 0 0 0 0 166200
HOLDINGS 0 0 200
PRIVATE
LIMITED
Sub-Total 4 11936 0 0 1193603}49.22 11936 0 119 49.22 0 49.22 0 0 0 0 11936037
(A)(1D) 037 7 037 360
37
2 Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)(2)
Total 4 11936 0 0 1193603}49.22 11936 |0 119 49.22 [0 49.22 0 0 0 0 11936037
Shareholding of 037 7 037 360
Promoter and 37
Promoter
Group (A)=

(A)(1)+(A)(2)




Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & [ Nos. | No, | Partl | Nos.of | Tota | Share | NumberofVoting Rights held in No. Total Numberof | Number of Shares | Numb
Name of the of each class of securities Locked in
Shareholder | shar | of y shares 1 hol (1X) of shareh | shares (XII) pledged or er of
(?) o?ge fully | paid- | underly | nos. ding Shar oldin otherwise equity
r paid up ing shar % es g,asa encumbered (XIII) | shares
(I | up | equit | Deposit es calcul Unde % held
equi y ory held ate d rlyin | assum in
ty shar Receipt | VII= | asper g ing demat
shar es s (VI) |IV+V+VI| SCRR, Outst full erializ
es held 1957 No of Voting Rights Total andi conve No. Asa No. Asa ed
held | (V) Asa% asa% | ng rsion | (a) %of | (Not % of form
1\% of of conv of total | ap pli total (XIV)
(A+B+ Total | ertib | conve Shar | ca )ble sk;lariz s
C2 Votin le rtible es €
VII)I Clas | Clas | Tot al rightsg secu | securi held (a) (Not
> sY rities ties (b) applic
X (incl (asa able) (b)
udin | perce
g ntage
Warr of
ants) | dilute
[nstitutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds (1 11592 115922 4.78 115920 1159221 §4.78 4.78 0 1159221
21 1 21
FRANKLIN 1 11592 115922 4.78 115920 1159221 4.78 4.78 0 1159221
INDIA EQUITY 21 1 21
HYBRID FUND
\Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 4 85973 85973 0.35 8597310 85973 0.35 0.35 0 85973
[nvestment
Funds
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[nsurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstruction
companies




Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wealth Funds

NBFCs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
registered with

RBI

Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Financial

[nstitutions

iAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)

Sub-Total 5 12451 124519 [5.13 12451 1245194 |5.13 5.13 1245194
(B)(1) 94 4 94

[nstitutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Foreign)

Foreign Direct |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
[nvestment

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Venture

Capital

[nvestors

Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
\Wealth Funds

Foreign 47 22192 221920 9.15 22192 2219206 (9.15 9.15 2219206
Portfolio 06 6 06

[nvestors

Category |

VANDERBILT |1 25699 256999 [1.06 25699 256999 1.06 1.06 256999
UNIVERSITY - 9 9

FLOWERING

TREE

INVESTMENT

MATTHEWS (1 52643 526432 2.17 52643 526432 2.17 2.17 526432
INDIA FUND 2 2

MATTHEWS (1 44677 446775 |1.84 44677 446775 1.84 1.84 446775
EMERGING 5 5

MARKETS

SMALL

COMPANIES

FUND

IARJUNA FUND |1 35642 356422 (1.47 35642 356422 1.47 1.47 356422
PTE. LTD 2 2

Foreign 4 63398 633983 2.61 63398 633983 2.61 2.61 633983
Portfolio 3 3




Investors
Category Il

MARVAL
GURU FUND

35000

350000

1.44

35000

350000

1.44

1.44

350000

MATTHEWS
ASIA FUNDS
ASTIA SMALL
COMPANIES
FUND

27259

272598

1.12

27259

272598

1.12

1.12

272598

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

/Any Other
(specify)

[=}

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

28531
39

285318
9

11.77

28531
39

2853189

11.77

11.77

2853189

Central
Government /
State
Government(s)

0

0

0

0

Central
Government /
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central
/ State
Government is
a promoter

(=}

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

Non-
institutions

IAssociate
companies /




Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

10817

108173

0.45

10817

108173

0.45

0.45

35773

Key
Managerial
Personnel

20720

20720

0.09

20720

20720

0.09

0.09

100

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group”
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group”
category is
"trustee”,
"beneficiary”,
or "author of
the trust”

[nvestor
Education and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to

29942

39160
32

391603
2

16.15

39160
32

3916032

16.15

16.15

3607482




Rs. 2 lakhs

Resident 19 1710510 171056 |7.05 17105(0 1710568 |7.05 0 7.05 0 0 1669018

Individuals 68 te] 68

holding

nominal share

capital in

excess of Rs. 2

lakhs

IASHISH 1 25976 |0 259760 [1.07 259760 259760 1.07 0 1.07 0 0 259760

KACHOLIA 0 0

MUKUL 1 27500 [0 275000 [1.13 275000 275000 1.13 0 1.13 0 0 275000

MAHAVIR 0 0

IAGRAWAL

Non Resident |643 25188 |0 251880 (1.04 251880 251880 1.04 0 1.04 0 0 251880

[ndians (NRIs) 0 0

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nationals

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Companies

Bodies 264 20258 |0 202582 8.35 202580 2025820 [8.35 0 8.35 140000/69.11 2025820

Corporate 20 0 20 0

APL APOLLO |1 14850 |0 148500 [6.12 14850(0 1485000 |6.12 0 6.12 140000 (94.28 1485000

MART 00 0 00 0

LIMITED

IAny Other 812 1817110 181713 (0.75 181711(0 181713 0.75 0 0.75 0 0 181713

(specify) 3 3

Clearing 3 98 0 98 0 98 0 98 0 0 0 0 0 98

Members

HUF 308 18053 |0 180530 (0.74 1805310 180530 |0.74 0 0.74 0 0 180530
0 0

Trusts 1 1085 |0 1085 |0 1085 |0 1085 0 0 0 0 0 1085

Sub-Total 31683 (821490 821490 ([33.88 821490 8214906 (33.88 0 33.88 140000(17.04 7771786

(B)(4) 06 6 06 0

Total Public |31739 (123130 123132 [50.78 1231310 12313289 [50.78 0 50.78 140000(11.37 1187016

Shareholding 289 89 289 0 9

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)

(2)+(B)(3)+(B)

(4)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & No.of| No. of] Partly Nos.of | Total shareho] Number of Voting Rights No. of T'otal Number Number of Number of
Name shareh| fully | paid-up| shares | no. 1. held in . Shares . | sharehold| o ) Shares equity
of the older | paid | 'equity | underlyin| shares | ding % | each class ofsecurities Underlyin| in Lockedin| pledged or shares held
Shareholders| (III) up shares ) e calculat (IX) % | g,asa% | shares otherwise in
M equit held %eposuor EVII= e utstandi| assuming XII) encumbered dematerializ
y V) y ) V+V+V daslger ng ) full (XIII) ed form
S}l}lalig Re\(}tlelpts D) §8F5{7, E_o }?{ Voting Total convertibl| conversio| No.| As No. Asa ?l(\}
s he e n 0
(IV) VD) Asa% et Oa/osgf securities | of _ O/a (No % of Applicable)
01§ Bc [Class TClass | Tot Total including| convertibl | tap total
‘f X Y al | Votin ar(&a)“ts Securities of | pli | shares
(VI right o ca held
s asa tal | p) Not
percentag e (No
of diluted U1 | apelic
share ar able)
caFltal) €s
(XI) he
1d
Custodian/DR |0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
Q)=
(OM+)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name Passport No. Nationality] Details ot_ho!dmé/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether Date of
in case of a direct or indirec creation /
forelgn1 a_cq141f_51t10{1 of
hationa Shares Voting rights Rights on Exercise of Exercise of %legrllléf%gia;ﬁ
distributable control significant | interest
dividend or any in%uence
other distribution
SUKUMAR SRINIVAS [ndia 48.48 48.48 48.48
SHANKARA HOLDINGS [ndia 47.79 47.79 47.79 Yes Yes 13-0ct-1995
PRIVATE LIMITED




