- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Shankara Building Products Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SHANKARA
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2024
- 5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Public Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate go ry (I)	Categor y of sharehol der (II)	Nos. of shar eh olde rs (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partl y paid- up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underly ing Deposito ry Receipt s (VI)	Tota l nos. shar es held (VII) = (IV)+( V)+ (VI)	Sharehol ding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2		mber hts he iss of s (l	of Vo eld in secur X)	oting each ities	No. of Shares Underl ying Outsta nding convert ible securiti es (includi	Shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Nun r ( Locl ir sha (X)	of ked		iber of pledged or se ered (III)	Number of equity shares held in demateriali z ed form
							(A+B+C2	No Righ Cl as s eg: X	of Vots  CI as s eg: y	T ot al	Tot al as a % of (A+ B+ C)	, ng Warran ts) (X)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of tot al Sha r es hel d (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	11936037	0	0	119360 37		1193 6037	0	119 360 37	49.22	0	49.22	0	0	0	0	11936037
В		31739	12313289	0	0	123132 89		1231 3289	0	123 132 89	50.78	0		14000 00	11.37			11870169
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
		31743	24249326	0		242493 26		2424 9326	0	242 493 26	100	0	100	14000 00	5.77	0	0	23806206

 $Table\ II\ -\ Statement\ showing\ shareholding\ pattern\ of\ the\ Promoter\ and\ Promoter\ Group$ 

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	No. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equit y share s held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlyin Depositor Y Receipts (VI)	neid	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957, As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)				Total as a % of Total Votin g rights	No. of Shares Underlying Outstandin g convertibl e securities (including Warrants)	Shareholdi n g, as a % assuming full conversion of convertibl e securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) as a % of A+B+C2	No. (a)	As a % of tot al Sha r es hel d (b)	encumr (2	As a % of total share s held (b)	Number of equity shares held in demateriali z ed form (XIV)
1	Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals/Hin du undivided Family	3	11769 837	0	0	1176983 7		11769 837	0	117 698 37	48.54	0	48.54	0	0	0	0	11769837
	SUKUMAR SRINIVAS	1	11588 787	0	0	1158878 7	47.79	11588 787	0	115 887 87	47.79	0	47.79	0	0	0	0	11588787
	PARWATHI SRIKANTH MIRLAY	1	10000 0	0	0	100000	0.41	10000 0	0	100 000	0.41	0	0.41	0	0	0	0	100000
	DHANANJAY MIRLAY SRINIVAS	1	81050	0	0	81050	0.33	81050	0	810 50	0.33	0	0.33	0	0	0	0	81050
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)	1	16620 0	0	0	166200	0.69	16620 0	0	166 200	0.69	0	0.69	0	0	0	0	166200
	Bodies Corporate	1	16620 0	0	0	166200	0.69	16620 0	0	166 200	0.69	0	0.69	0	0	0	0	166200

	SHANKARA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	16620 0	0	0	166200	0.69	16620 0		166 200	0.69	0	0.69	0	0	0	0	166200
		4	11936 037	0	0	1193603 7	49.22	11936 037		119 360 37	49.22	0	49.22	0	0	0	0	11936037
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
c	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	4	11936 037	0	0	1193603 7	49.22	11936 037		119 360 37	49.22	0	49.22	0	0	0	0	11936037

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholder S (I)	Nos. of shar eh olde r (III)	No. of fully paid up equi ty shar	Partl y paid- up equit y shar es	Nos. of shares underly ing Deposit ory Receipt s (VI)	Tota l nos. shar es held VII = IV+V+VI	Share hol ding % calcul ate d as per SCRR,	Num	ber of V each cla	oting Right ass of secur (IX)	s held in ities	No. of Shar es Unde rlyin g Outst	Total shareh oldin g, as a % assum ing full	Num Lock share	ber of ted in s (XII)	pled othe	of Shares ged or erwise ered (XIII)	Numb er of equity shares held in demat erializ
			e s held (IV)	held (V)	3 (12)		1957 As a % of (A+B+ C2) VIII	No o	Clas	g Rights  Tot al	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	andi ng conv ertib le secu	conve rsion of conve rtible securi	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held	No. (No t ap pli ca ble ) (a)	As a % of total share s held (Not	ed form (XIV)
							VIII	s X	s Y		rights	rities (incl udin g Warr ants)	ties (as a perce ntage of dilute		(b)		applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions (Domestic)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds	1	11592 21	0	0	115922 1	4.78	11592 21	0	1159221	4.78	0	4.78	0	0			1159221
	FRANKLIN INDIA EQUITY HYBRID FUND	1	11592 21	0	0	115922 1	4.78	11592 21	0	1159221	4.78	0	4.78	0	0			1159221
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
С	-	4	85973	0	0	85973	0.35	85973	0	85973	0.35	0	0.35	0	0			85973
d	Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
е	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
f		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
g	Asset reconstruction companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	ealth Funds BFCs	0	0	0		0	0	0	0		0			0	0	
	BFCs gistered with	0	0	0	U	0	0	U	U	0	0	U	U	U	0	υ
RB	BI .															
		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	nancial															
	stitutions		-	1_		_		_	_							
(sp	pecify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	b-Total )(1)	5	12451 94	0	0	124519 4	5.13	12451 94	0	1245194	5.13	0	5.13	0	0	1245194
		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	oreign)															
ı Fo	reign Direct	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	vestment	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	reign enture	0	0	0	U	0	U	U	U	0	U	U	U	U	0	U
	enture pital															
	vestors															
		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	ealth Funds		ľ		ľ	U	O	O	U	Ů	ľ		o o	Ü	ľ	Ŭ
	reign	47	22192	0	0	221920	9.15	22192	0	2219206	9.15	0	9.15	0	0	2219206
	rtfolio		06			6		06								
Inv	vestors															
	tegory I															
	ANDERBILT	1	25699	0	0	256999	1.06	25699	0	256999	1.06	0	1.06	0	0	256999
	NIVERSITY -		9					9								
	OWERING															
	REE															
	VESTMENT								_					_		
	ATTHEWS DIA FUND	1	52643 2	0	0	526432	2.17	52643 2	0	526432	2.17	0	2.17	0	0	526432
	ATTHEWS	1	44677	0	0	446775	1.84	44677	0	446775	1.84	0	1.84	0	0	446775
	<b>IERGING</b>		5					5								
	ARKETS															
	1ALL															
	MPANIES															
	IND						<u> </u>									
	RJUNA FUND	1	35642	0	0	356422	1.47	35642	0	356422	1.47	0	1.47	0	0	356422
	E. LTD	ļ. —	2				0.11	2		100	0.11		h			
	- 0	4	63398	O	0	633983	2.61	63398	0	633983	2.61	0	2.61	0	0	633983
Ро	rtfolio		3					3								

	Investors																
	Category II																
		1	35000	<u> </u>	0	350000	1 11	35000	0	350000	1.44	0	1.44	0	0		350000
	GURU FUND	1	0	U	U	330000	1.77	0		330000	1.77	U	1.77	U	U		330000
		1	27259	<u> </u>	0	272598	1 1 2	27259	0	272598	1.12	0	1.12	n	0		272598
	ASIA FUNDS	1	0	U	U	2/2390	1.12	0	0	272390	1.12	U	1.12	U	U		2/2390
	ASIA FUNDS ASIA SMALL		О					О									
	COMPANIES																
	FUND																
	+	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Depositories	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U		U
	(holding DRs)																
	(balancing																
	figure)																
		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	(specify)	U	U	U	U	U	ľ	٢	0	U	U	U	U	U	U		U
		51	28531	n	0	285318	11 77	28531	0	2853189	11.77	0	11.77	0	0		2853189
	(B)(2)		89	U	U	0	11.//	89	0	2033107	11.//	U	11.//	U	U		2033107
2		Λ	0 7	<u> </u>	0	0	n	0 9	0	0	0	n	<u> </u>	0	0		0
		U	U	U	U	U	ľ	0	0	U	U	U	U	U	U		U
		0	0	n	0	0	n	0	0	0	0	n	0	0	0		0
		U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U		U
	President of																
		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
		· ·		O	O					o .	O		O				
		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
		~		-				ľ	ľ			Ĭ		Ĭ			
	Government is													1			
	a promoter													1			
		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
														1			
4		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
														1			
		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	companies /		1					1	1								
a b c	Government / Governor Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter Sub-Total (B)(3) Non- institutions Associate	0	0 0 0	0 0	0	0 0	0	0 0 0 0 0 0	0	0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0		0

	Subsidiaries																
	Directors and	2	10817	0	0	108173	0.45	10817	0	108173	0.45	0	0.45	0	0		35773
	their relatives		3					3									
	(excluding																
	independent																
	directors and																
	nominee																
	directors)																
	)	1	20720	0	0	20720	0.09	20720	0	20720	0.09	0	0.09	0	0		100
	Managerial																
	Personnel																
d	Relatives of	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	promoters																
	(other than																
	"Immediate																
	Relatives" of																
	promoters																
	disclosed																
	under																
	"Promoter and																
	Promoter																
	Group"																
	category)																
	Trusts where	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	any person																
	belonging to																
	"Promoter and																
	Promoter																
	Group"																
	category is																
	"trustee",																
	"beneficiary",																
	or "author of																
	the trust"	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Investor	U	0	0	0	0	0	U	0	0	0	0	0	U	0		0
	Education and																
	Protection																
	Fund (IEPF)	200.42	20160	0	0	201600	1615	204.60	0	2016022	1615		1615	0	0		2607400
g			39160	U	0	391603		39160	U	3916032	16.15	0	16.15	U	0		3607482
	Individuals		32			2		32									
	holding																
	nominal share																
	capital up to											l					

	Rs. 2 lakhs															
h	Resident Individuals holding nominal share	19	17105 68	0	0	171056 8	7.05	17105 68	0	1710568	7.05	0	7.05	0	0	1669018
	capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs		05056			250540	1.05	25056	0	250562			4.05			250560
	ASHISH KACHOLIA		25976 0	0	0	259760	1.07	25976 0	0	259760	1.07	0	1.07	0	0	259760
	MUKUL MAHAVIR AGRAWAL	1	27500 0	0	0	275000	1.13	27500 0	0	275000	1.13	0	1.13	0	0	275000
i	Indians (NRIs)	643	25188 0	0	0	251880	1.04	25188 0	0	251880	1.04	0	1.04	0	0	251880
j	Foreign Nationals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
k	Foreign Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
l	Bodies Corporate	264	20258 20	0	0	202582 0	8.35	20258 20	0	2025820	8.35	0	8.35	140000 0	69.11	2025820
	APL APOLLO MART LIMITED	1	14850 00	0	0	148500 0	6.12	14850 00	0	1485000	6.12	0	6.12	140000 0	94.28	1485000
m	Any Other (specify)	812	18171 3	0	0	181713	0.75	18171 3	0	181713	0.75	0	0.75	0	0	181713
	Clearing Members	3	98	0	0	98	0	98	0	98	0	0	0	0	0	98
	HUF	808	18053 0	0	0	180530	0.74	18053 0	0	180530	0.74	0	0.74	0	0	180530
	Trusts	1	1085	0	0	1085	0	1085	0	1085	0	0	0	0	0	1085
	Sub-Total (B)(4)		82149 06		0	821490 6		82149 06		8214906	33.88	0	33.88	140000 0	17.04	7771786
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		12313 289	0	0	123132 89	50.78	12313 289	0	12313289	50.78	0	50.78	140000 0	11.37	1187016 9

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	No. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equit y share s held (IV)	shares held	Nos. of shares underlyin g Depositor y Receipts (VI)	neia (VII =	Shareholding % calculat e das per SCRR, 1957, As a % of (A+B+C 2) (VIII)	No o	ber of Vin Class of Voting	secu (IX)	Total as a % of	No. of Shares Underlyin g Outstandi ng convertibl e securities (including Warrants) (X)	g , as a % assuming full conversio	Locl shar ()	As a % of to tal Sh ar es he ld	Num Share pledg other encur No. (No t ap pli ca ble	ber of es ged or wise mbered (XIII)  As a % of total share s held (Not applic able)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV) (Not Applicable)
1	Custodian/DR Holder	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
2	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021 Total Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)																	

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

	Name	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Details of holdin direct or indirec	g/ exercise of right	t of the SBO in the rep	orting company	, whether	Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial		
		liational		Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution Exercise of control significant influence							
1	SUKUMAR SRINIVAS		India	48.48	48.48	48.48					
A	SHANKARA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED		India	47.79	47.79	47.79	Yes	Yes	13-0ct-1995		